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 Bay of Islands Sailing Week 
 Island Racing B - General handicap 
 Series ID: 18 
 Races this series: 3 Series completed, no discards. 
 Results based on General Handicap 
 Low Point (ISAF) scoring system,  ISAF Rule A4.2 applies 
 Race 1 2 3 Total Nett Place 

Island Racing B,  14 entries 
 753 Atkinson 12.2 Kantime 8 1 2 11 1 
 3082 Nicholson 45 Wetherley 4 4 7 15 2 
 8401 Young 840 RnB 12 3 1 16 3 
 6718 Beale 9.6 Cadillac 10 2 5 17 4 
 8915 Beneteau First 40.7 Northern Rebel 11 6 4 21 5 
 8760 MG 30 mod Fun n Games 14 5 3 22 6 
 8548 Loomes 10.8 Rock n Roll 9 7 6 22 7 
 6075 Farr 1020 Sensation 3 8 12 23 8 
 3229 Davidson 28 Casco 1 12 11 24 9 
 8512 Elliott 8.5 Unitec II 5 9 10 24 10 
 8551 Young 88 Lynchmob 7 13 8 28 11 
 3175 Mason 7.2 Kafoozalum 2 14 14 30 12 
 6328 Lotus 10.6 Valentine 6 11 13 30 13 
 5911 Young 11 mod Kaimai Flyer 13 10 9 32 14 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Island Racing B - PHRF 
 Series ID: 24 
 Races this series: 3 Series completed, no discards. 
 Results based on PHRF Inshore 
 Low Point (ISAF) scoring system,  ISAF Rule A4.2 applies 
 Race 1 2 3 Total Nett Place 

Island Racing B,  8 entries 
 753 Atkinson 12.2 Kantime 3 2 2 7 1 
 8401 Young 840 RnB 6 1 1 8 2 
 8915 Beneteau First 40.7 Northern Rebel 4 4 3 11 3 
 8512 Elliott 8.5 Unitec II 1 5 6 12 4 
 6718 Beale 9.6 Cadillac 5 3 4 12 5 
 3175 Mason 7.2 Kafoozalum 2 8 8 18 6 
 8760 MG 30 mod Fun n Games 8 6 5 19 7 
 5911 Young 11 mod Kaimai Flyer 7 7 7 21 8 
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 Island Racing B - Line 
 Series ID: 30 
 Races this series: 3 Series completed, no discards. 
 Results based on Elapsed time. 
 Low Point (ISAF) scoring system,  ISAF Rule A4.2 applies 
 Race 1 2 3 Total Nett Place 

Island Racing B,  14 entries 
 753 Atkinson 12.2 Kantime 1 1 1 3 1 
 8915 Beneteau First 40.7 Northern Rebel 2 2 2 6 2 
 8401 Young 840 RnB 4 4 3 11 3 
 5911 Young 11 mod Kaimai Flyer 3 5 6 14 4 
 8760 MG 30 mod Fun n Games 8 3 4 15 5 
 6718 Beale 9.6 Cadillac 5 6 5 16 6 
 8548 Loomes 10.8 Rock n Roll 9 7 7 23 7 
 8551 Young 88 Lynchmob 6 10 8 24 8 
 8512 Elliott 8.5 Unitec II 7 8 10 25 9 
 3082 Nicholson 45 Wetherley 11 9 9 29 10 
 6328 Lotus 10.6 Valentine 10 11 11 32 11 
 6075 Farr 1020 Sensation 12 12 12 36 12 
 3229 Davidson 28 Casco 13 13 13 39 13 
 3175 Mason 7.2 Kafoozalum 14 14 14 42 14 
 

 

 


